City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for:

Flags Over Manteca
Bid opening May 29, 2002
Engineer's Estimate: 45,000. to \$75,000.

CONTRACTOR / CITY				STAN MATHEWS CONCRETE/ MANTECA		CUNNINGHAM & SONS/ OAKDALE		FOX LOOMIS/ SACRAMENTO		JERRY JOY CONCRETE/ STOCKTON	
ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 1	292	EA	\$14.00	\$4,088.00	\$18.00	\$5,256.00	\$31.30	\$9,139.60	\$19.78	\$5,775.76
2	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 2	1632	EA	\$14.00	\$22,848.00	\$18.00	\$29,376.00	\$31.30	\$51,081.60	\$19.78	\$32,280.96
3	INSTALL DETAIL 3	106	EA	\$140.00	\$14,840.00	\$160.00	\$16,960.00	\$100.00	\$10,600.00	\$231.50	\$24,539.00
4	FLAGSTAFF HOLE PLUG	2030	EA	\$0.95	\$1,928.50	\$5.80	\$11,774.00	\$1.50	\$3,045.00	\$5.75	\$11,672.50
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,612.10	\$19,612.10
	TOTAL BASE BID				\$53,704.50		\$65,866.00		\$74,866.20		\$93,880.32
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	LINIT	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST		1		1		
	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 1	292		\$12.87	\$3,758.04	\$18.00	\$5,256.00	\$30.70	\$8,964.40	\$19.78	\$5,775.76
7	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 2	1632	EΑ	\$12.87	\$21,003.84	\$18.00	\$29,376.00	\$30.70	\$50,102.40	\$19.78	\$32,280.96
8	INSTALL DETAIL 3	106	EA	\$124.12	\$13,156.72	\$145.00	\$15,370.00	\$100.00	\$10,600.00	\$231.50	\$24,539.00
9	FLAGSTAFF HOLE PLUG	2030	EA	\$0.95	\$1,928.50	\$5.80	\$11,774.00	\$1.50	\$3,045.00	\$5.75	\$11,672.50
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	LS	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$19,612.10	\$19,612.10
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 1				\$47,847.10		\$64,276.00		\$73,711.80		\$93,880.32

City of Manteca - Public Works Department Bid Tabulation for:

Flags Over Manteca
Bid opening May 29, 2002
Engineer's Estimate: 45,000. to \$75,000.

	CONTRACTOR / CITY		GINEERING/ IRGH, CA	AVERAGE		
ITEM#	DESCRIPTION	QTY	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST	ITEM COST	TOTAL COST
1	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 1	292	\$45.00	\$13,140.00	\$25.62	\$7,479.87
2	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 2	1632	\$25.00	\$40,800.00	\$21.62	\$35,277.31
3	INSTALL DETAIL 3	106	\$110.00	\$11,660.00	\$148.30	\$15,719.80
4	FLAGSTAFF HOLE PLUG	2030	\$17.00	\$34,510.00	\$6.20	\$12,586.00
5	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$10,222.42	\$10,222.42
	TOTAL BASE BID			\$118,110.00		\$81,285.40
				1		
ITEM#		QTY				
6	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 1	292	\$40.00	\$11,680.00	\$24.27	\$7,086.84
7	CORE DRILL PER DETAIL 2	1632	\$20.00	\$32,640.00	\$20.27	\$33,080.64
8	INSTALL DETAIL 3	106	\$95.00	\$10,070.00	\$139.12	\$14,747.14
9	FLAGSTAFF HOLE PLUG	2030	\$15.00	\$30,450.00	\$5.80	\$11,774.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL & CONSTRUCTION SIGNAGE	1	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$9,822.42	\$9,822.42
	TOTAL ALTERNATE BID 1			\$102,840.00		\$76,511.04